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COPA DO BRASIL (Brazil) 2012 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
08/03/2012
14/03/2012
04/04/2012
18/04/2012
19/04/2012
26/04/2012
03/05/2012
09/05/2012
10/05/2012
14/06/2012
20/06/2012
21/06/2012
05/07/2012

11/07/2012

GAME
Cuiaba-Portuguesa (1-1)
Sao Paulo-Independiente (4-0)
Ipatinga-Gremio (0-1)
Botafogo-Guarani (0-0)
Bahia-Remo (4-0)
Portuguesa-Bahia (0-0)
At.Mineiro-Goais (2-1)
Botafogo-Vitoria (1-2)
Sao Paulo-Ponte Preta (3-1)
Gremio-Palmeiras (0-2)
Coritiba-Sao Paulo (2-0)
Palmeiras-Gremio (1-1)
Palmeiras v Coritiba (2-0) Fin 1L

Coritiba-Palmeiras (1-10 Fin 2L

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

18425

18432

18489

19065

19068

19077

19080

19045

19039

19388

19370

19384

21-DD18

19360

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent
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Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
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